Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.54
27.66
27.98
28.34
28.67
29.06
29.28
30.60
31.45
31.72
32.63
32.74
34.14
34.48
34.72

35.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.66
27.98
28.34
27.54
28.67
29.28

29.06
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
432
417
401
387
372
364
319
293
286
263
260
229
223
218

206

WA Pts
432
417
401
437
387
364
372

Round

I T T T

Round

H
F

I I T I ™

Date

18/02/18
22/09/19
02/03/19
18/02/18
31/03/17
22/01/17
05/02/17
01/04/16
20/09/15
20/09/15
21/09/14
21/09/14
22/09/13
22/09/13
19/05/13
23/09/12

Date

22/09/19
02/03/19
18/02/18
18/02/18
31/03/17
05/02/17
22/01117

Meet

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala
2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
Scottish National Age Group Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
2017 SASA West District Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sunderland May Open Meet

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala
2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet

2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2
Scottish National Age Group Championships
2017 SASA West District Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017

Venue

Glasgow
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Sunderland
East Kilbride
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen
East Kilbride

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Club Swam Under

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Level

—_

W W W w

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



30.60
31.72
31.45
32.74
32.63
34.14
34.48
34.72
35.39

Copyright 2024

286
293
260
263
229
223
218
206

T

I T T T

01/04/16
20/09/15
20/09/15
21/09/14
21/09/14
22/09/13
22/09/13
19/05/13
23/09/12

Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sheffield

Dumfries

Dumfries
Dumfries
Dumfries

Dumfries

Page 2/2
1

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



