Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.54	437	Н	18/02/18	2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
27.66	432	Н	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
27.98	417	F	02/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.34	401	F	18/02/18	2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.67	387	Н	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
29.06	372	Н	22/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
29.28	364	Н	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Dumfries	1
30.60	319	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
31.45	293	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
31.72	286	F	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
32.63	263	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
32.74	260	F	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
34.14	229	F	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
34.48	223	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
34.72	218	Н	19/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
35.39	206	Н	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.66	432	Н	22/09/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
27.98	417	F	02/03/19	2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.34	401	F	18/02/18	2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
27.54	437	Н	18/02/18	2018 WD Long Course Championships - Round 2	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
28.67	387	Н	31/03/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Dumfries	1
29.28	364	Н	05/02/17	2017 SASA West District Championships	East Kilbride	Dumfries	1
29.06 Copyright 2024	372 4	Н	22/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Dumfries Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
30.60	319	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Dumfries	1
31.72	286	F	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
31.45	293	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
32.74	260	F	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
32.63	263	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
34.14	229	F	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
34.48	223	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3
34.72	218	Н	19/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Dumfries	1
35.39	206	Н	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Dumfries	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS